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Joe Martin Memorial Stage Race, May 13-15, 2005
Pro Men 1,2

First Name

16 Scott
24 Karl

4 Ben

25 Garrett

5 Danny
135 Cavaliere
55 Todd
137 Murphy
129 James
13 Greg
12 Gord
147 Olheiser
11 Justin
33 Dustin
15 John
40 Ben

26 Frank
139 Laza

91 winfield
128 Charles
21 Richard
60 Jeff

17 Michael
19 Chris
136 Moran
10 Ivan

76 Brad
119 Janne
23 Eddy
131 Ted

37 Carl

74 Brian
53 lan

20 Jed

35 Solomon
85 Glenn
47 Matt
126 David
86 Emile
59 Andy
63 Lynn

52 Thomas
14 Mike
78 Alex
110 Blake
80 Eddy
105 Chris
77 mat
143 Cubric
36 Pleasure
32 Owen
44 Christian
93 Aaron
71 justin
132 Thomas
144 Lanyon
29 Chad
123 Curtis
106 Robert
65 marc

Overall GC
Last Name
Moninger
Menzies
Brooks
Peltonen
Pate
Clemente
Wells

Eric

Mattis
Henderson
Fraser
Michael
England
MacBurnie
Lieswyn
Raby

Pipp
Viktor
gibson
Dionne
England
Hopkins
Sayers
Wherry
Hugh
Dominquez
Huff
Hamalainen
Hilger
Huang
Decker
Dziewa
Stanford
Schneider
Woras
Fant
Seagrave
Sojo
Abraham
Applegate
Neir
Hallock
Jones
Welch
McMahon
Kwon
Strout
stephens
Radisa
Jackson
Gue
Reidys
Smathers
jackson
Burke
Michael
Vande Lune
Tolson
Kron
walter

City

Boulder
Hadspen Tas
Singleton
Ashland
Colorado Springs
Beograd
Durango
Apoka
Mountain View
Dunedin
Tucson
Huntsville
Raliegh
Bellevue
Ames
Chicago

Iron Mountain
Kikinda

Salt Lake City
Quebec
Warrandye
Nashville
Tucson
Durango
Davie
Sherman OAKS
Ft. Smith
Tulsa

Lookout Mountain
Menlo Park
Bellevue
Farmington
Winona
Athens
Bellevue
Santa Rosa
Corpus Christi
Okendo
Fairburn
Asheville
OVERLAND PARK
Austin
Harpursville
Stillwater
Tulsa
Houston
EVANSTON
grapevine
Charolet
Bellevue
Bellevue

los alamos
Moore

dallas
Wyoming
Evanson

DES MOINES
LOUISVILLE
MT PROSPECT
omaha

State
CcoO

Wi
CO

CO
FL
CA

AZ
Alava
NC
WA
1A

IL

Ml

uT

TN
AZ
CcO
FL
CA
AR
OK
GA
CA
WA
MO
MN
GA
WA
CA
TX
Alava
GA
NC
KS
TX
ny
OK
OK
TX
IL
TX
NC
WA
WA
NM
OK
TX
Ml
IL
1A
KY
IL
NE

Team

Health Net presented by Maxxis
Advantage Benefits Endeavor Cycling Team
Jelly Belly / Poolgel

Advantage Benefits Endeavor Cycling Team
Jelly Belly / Poolgel

Aerospace Engineering

GT/Hyundai

Aerospace Engineering

Webcor Builders Cycling Team

Health Net presented by Maxxis
Health Net presented by Maxxis
Amateur Cycling Club of Memphis
Health Net presented by Maxxis
Broadmark Capital

Health Net presented by Maxxis
Bianchi/Grand Performance
Advantage Benefits Endeavor Cycling Team
Aerospace Engineering

New Moon Media/Spin Cycle

Webcor Builders Cycling Team
Advantage Benefits Endeavor Cycling Team
Jittery Joes / Kalahari

Health Net presented by Maxxis
Health Net presented by Maxxis
Aerospace Engineering

Health Net presented by Maxxis
Mercy

Tulsa Wheelmen

Advantage Benefits Endeavor Cycling Team
Webcor Builders Cycling Team
Broadmark Capital

Mercy

Flat City Cycling Club

AG Edwards

Broadmark Capital

Monex

Compliance Depot/FCS cycling Team
Tyson Racing

Monex

Honey Stinger / Spinergy

KCBC Racing Team

FCS Cycling Club / Compliance Depot
Health Net presented by Maxxis
Mercy

Team Power Train

Mercy Cycling Team

Team Mack Paper Co.

Mercy

Aerospace Engineering

Broadmark Capital

Broadmark Capital

Colavita Bolla Taos

Plano Cycling/Cannondale/GS Tenzing
Matrix/RBM

West Michigan Coast Riders

Mesa Cycles Racing

All 9 Yards.com / Ralph Henderson Racing
Texas Roadhouse

Team Mack Paper Co.

Lincoln Plating/ Lemond

GC
9:46:03
9:46:06
9:46:23
9:46:26
9:46:27
9:46:29
9:46:43
9:46:54
9:46:57
9:46:58
9:47:06
9:47:10
9:47:11
9:47:12
9:47:13
9:47:19
9:47:21
9:47:32
9:47:40
9:47:47
9:47:54
9:47:56
9:48:35
9:49:16
9:49:30
9:49:39
9:50:14
9:50:29
9:51:19
9:52:37
9:52:41
9:52:45
9:52:56
9:52:59
9:53:12
9:53:47
9:55:10
9:55:24
9:55:33
9:55:38
9:56:57
9:58:48
9:59:40

10:01:14
10:06:44
10:06:59
10:08:49
10:08:55
10:09:47
10:10:24
10:10:37
10:11:05
10:12:11
10:13:45
10:15:14
10:17:26
10:18:11
10:22:30
10:53:54
10:54:59



